SMC Events

Date

12/9/2018
12/6/2018
11/29/2018
11/16/2018
11/14/2018
11/12/2018
11/6/2018
11/4/2018
10/15/2018
9/22/2018
9/21/2018
9/20/2018
9/14/2018
8/25/2018
8/7/2018
8/1/2018
7/7/2018
6/10/2018
5/25/2018
5/22/2018
5/11/2018

2018-2019

Event

Metallica
Fleetwood Mac
Trans-Siberian
Wrestling

WBB

Five Finger
MBB

Ozuna

Top Dog Setup
Circque
Circque
Circque

Top Rank Boxing
Marco Antonio
Willie

Shania

Jose Ramirez
Jokers

Star Day Banquet
Pink

Kevin Hart

* Stand Leaders earn and additional $10.00

Amount Earned

$ 100.00
$ 35.00
$ 55.00
$ 35.00
S 78.00
$ 102.00



